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
neutral’ decor. Large Eat-in-Kitchen with
ceramic backsplash and 3 appliances.

sq.ft.

immediate occupancy is possible.
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SAT 2-4 PM

999 LANCASTER BLVD |8
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$364,999 www.sarahbryant.ca!

 PRESTIGIOUS STUNNING MATTAMY POWELL HOME |

. Gorgeous Gem! Professionally Decorated Contemporary Decor With
. Warm Earth Tones And Neutral Colours. 60K+ In Upgrades! 9'Ceilings!
. Great Family Home With Open Concept 3 Bedrooms 3 Bathrooms And
. Wonderful Corner Lot! Family Room With MediaNiche. Fireplace. °
. Spacious Kitchen With Limestone Blacksplash. |

- Master Bedroom Has A 4 Pce Ensuite. WMM
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OPEN HOUSE

SUN 2:00-4:00 PM
8137 EIGHTH LINE, GEORGETOWN
STEELES & TRAFALGAR

3 bdrm town home offers it all, a/c, central vac, fenced in back yard, appliances, This one of a kind stunning bungalow is situated just minutes from the 401 on almost
elf’s, key less entry from separate entrance from garage to basement, neutrally
decorated, spotless, priced at $244,900. For more Information please

2/3rd acre of landscaped grounds, wth flag stone drive, & pillars, fences in rear yard,
w/patio & pond.. 3+3 bdrm home, hardwood, ceramics, finish rec.room, a/c central vac,
auto garage, appliances, window coverings, great open concept, $$$$$$8$$$$$$$$$pent
on upgrades. For more Information please call Yvonne McColl, Sales

| Representative or e-mail yvonnemecoll@rogers.com. See you Sunday.
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LOCATION,LOCATION!

Greenpark Built 3 Bdr,3 Bath Semi-Detached
House In Great Neighbourhood.Large Master Bdr
W/4Pc Ensuite, Sep.Shower,Soaker Tub& 2 Walk-
In Closets.Bright,Spacious Kitchen W/Breakfast

Area & Mud Room For Entrance To Garage.Good Popular

SOLD FOR 100%
ASKING PRICE .
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“THE HILLSVIEW"’

Brand New Mattamy Never
Stunning Open Concept 3br Home! Beautiful
Modern Kitchen With Walkout To Yard,
Functional
Laundry! Potlights In Dining Room.

For showing or more information call Krystyna.

BEAUTIFUL ALL BRICK

3 Bedrooms + Family Rm + Pro. Fin. Bmst
W/Sep.Ent (Easily In-Law Apt) W/Lr + 2Brs +
3Pc & R/l Kit/Bar! Premium Court Location &
Premium Pie Shaped Lot! Main Fir Laundry!
Bsmt Has Sub Fir/Fully Insulated W/Potlights
Thruout! Excellent Location! Garage Door Entry
Into Home!

Lived In,

Layout 2nd Floor




